
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 43 2018 (21/10/2018 - 27/10/2018) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 TEN + AFFILIATES*
 ONE + AFFILIATES*
 ELEVEN + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food Network
 NITV
 111
 111 +2
 13TH STREET
 13TH STREET+2
 [V]
 [V] +2
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 ARENA
 ARENA+2
 BBC First
 BBC Knowledge
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Binge
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 COMEDY CHANNEL+2
 Country Music Channel
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Kids
 Discovery Science
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2

5.3
1.7
0.5
0.9

13.3
0.7
1.3
0.3

12.6
1.0
0.6
0.6
6.6
0.7
0.7
0.1
1.4
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.9
0.3
1.0
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.7
0.2
0.4
0.8
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.2
1.2
0.9
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.3
0.1

2826
1183
559
820

3755
808

1224
570

3848
1323
678
556

3412
876

1045
316

1773
728
668
286
873
473
515
215
463
308
732
354
391
791
287
641
426
135
142
182
258
225
270
277
181
633
337
152
606
884
461
70

432
343
266

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Disney Channel
 Disney Junior
 Disney XD
 E!
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 Eurosport
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Movies Action
 Foxtel Movies Action +2
 Foxtel Movies Comedy
 Foxtel Movies Disney
 Foxtel Movies Disney +2
 Foxtel Movies Family
 Foxtel Movies Family +2
 Foxtel Movies Greats
 Foxtel Movies Masterpiece
 Foxtel Movies More
 Foxtel Movies Premiere
 Foxtel Movies Premiere +2
 Foxtel Movies Romance
 Foxtel Movies Thriller
 History Channel
 LifeStyle Channel
 LifeStyle Channel+2
 LifeStyle FOOD
 LifeStyle FOOD+2
 LifeStyle HOME
 MAX
 MTV
 MTV Dance
 MTV Music
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 showcase
 showcase +2

0.2
0.9
0.1
0.3
0.9
0.4
0.1
1.4
0.3
0.7
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.7
0.9
1.6
0.5
0.5
1.8
0.5
0.6
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.5
1.1
0.4
0.6
0.4
0.9
2.0
0.4
0.6
0.2
0.6
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.2
1.6
0.4
0.9
0.1

220
359
162
417
652
485
274
897
382
755
242
414
245
838
856
913
510
750

1608
586
736
544
619
598
336
492
383
620
576
643
997
594
618
580
622

1557
553
561
358
505
450
526
282
337
378
745
335
533
328

1102
174

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Smooth / Foxtel Arts
 Syfy
 Syfy +2
 The Style Network
 TLC
 TLC+2
 TVH!TS
 TVH!TS +2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 UNIVERSAL TV +2
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.1
1.8
0.1
0.1
0.7
0.2
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1
2.2
0.5
1.3
0.3
0.8
0.2
0.7

221
922
150
368
444
181
651
437
218
334
436
203
903
378

1049
442
691
247

1073
 ALL FTA 49.0 5856
 ALL STV 51.0 5745
 ALL TV 100.0 6507

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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